
IronFly Strategy
Rules

Timing Monday morning 10.00Am

Quantity Sell ATM 250CE/Pe

SL 3000 or -3000 or 3:20Pm, 250 Points hedge or Target 10K

First Adjustment: Tuesday 3:20, Hedges move to 100 points under

Second Adjustment: Wednesday 3:20 hedges move to 50 Points

Date Max Profit Booked Profit 

13-Jun-22 9200 2000

25-Jul-22 7100 1900



Inverted Strangle
Rules

Timing Wednesday 10:00Am

Sell premium above 120 points on both side,Quantity 250CE/Pe

Sl 3000 or target 5000 or Exit@3:20Pm

Reentry if Sl hits, Net SL is 5000, if MTM above 5000,exit position and closed the Market

Date Day Open High Low Close Result

5/1/2022 Wednesday 17820.10 17944.70 17748.85 17925.25 2750

12/1/2022 Wednesday 18170.40 18227.95 18128.80 18212.35 2600

19/1/2022 Wednesday 18129.20 18129.20 17884.90 17938.40 3412 Adjustment

2/2/2022 Wednesday 17706.20 17794.60 17674.80 17780.00 5000

9/2/2022 Wednesday 17370.10 17477.15 17339.00 17463.80 5000

16/2/2022 Wednesday 17408.45 17490.60 17257.70 17322.20 -5000

23/2/2022 Wednesday 17194.50 17220.70 17027.85 17063.25 5000

2/3/2022 Wednesday 16593.10 16678.50 16478.65 16605.95 5000 High Premium

9/3/2022 Wednesday 16078.00 16418.05 15990.00 16345.35 -5000

16/3/2022 Wednesday 16876.65 16987.90 16837.85 16975.35 -5000

23/3/2022 Wednesday 17405.05 17442.40 17199.60 17245.65 -5000

30/3/2022 Wednesday 17468.15 17522.50 17387.20 17498.25 3812

6/4/2022 Wednesday 17842.75 17901.00 17779.85 17807.65 5000

13/4/2022 Wednesday 17599.90 17663.65 17457.40 17475.65 5000

20/4/2022 Wednesday 17045.25 17186.90 16978.95 17136.55 4900

27/4/2022 Wednesday 17073.35 17110.70 16958.45 17038.40 3950 Adjustment

4/5/2022 Wednesday 17096.60 17132.85 16623.95 16677.60 -5000

11/5/2022 Wednesday 16270.05 16318.75 15992.60 16167.10 5000 Adjustment

18/5/2022 Wednesday 16318.15 16399.80 16211.20 16240.30 -5000

25/5/2022 Wednesday 16196.35 16223.35 16006.95 16025.80 -1112

1/6/2022 Wednesday 16594.40 16649.20 16438.85 16522.75 5000

8/6/2022 Wednesday 16474.95 16514.30 16293.35 16356.25 5000

15/6/2022 Wednesday 15729.25 15783.65 15678.90 15692.15 -875

22/6/2022 Wednesday 15545.65 15565.40 15385.95 15413.30 5000

29/6/2022 Wednesday 15701.70 15861.60 15687.80 15799.10 750 Adjustment

6/7/2022 Wednesday 15818.20 16011.35 15800.90 15989.80 -5000

13/7/2022 Wednesday 16128.20 16140.00 15950.15 15966.65 -5000

20/7/2022 Wednesday 16562.80 16588.00 16490.95 16520.85 3250

27/7/2022 Wednesday 16475.35 16653.45 16438.75 16641.80 -5000

3/8/2022 Wednesday 17349.25 17407.50 17225.85 17388.15 -575 Adjustment

10/8/2022 Wednesday 17566.10 17566.10 17442.80 17534.75 5000

17/8/2022 Wednesday 17868.15 17965.95 17833.35 17944.25 -525

24/8/2022 Wednesday 17525.45 17623.65 17499.25 17604.95 5000

7/9/2022 Wednesday 17519.40 17650.75 17484.30 17624.40 5000

14/9/2022 Wednesday 17771.15 18091.55 17771.15 18003.75 -1387 Adjustment

Total 40950

Date Day Open High Low Close

6/1/2021 Wednesday 14240.95 14244.15 14039.90 14146.25 -5000

13/1/2021 Wednesday 14639.80 14653.35 14435.70 14564.85 5000 Adjustment

20/1/2021 Wednesday 14538.30 14666.45 14517.55 14644.70 5000

27/1/2021 Wednesday 14237.95 14237.95 13929.30 13967.50 5000

3/2/2021 Wednesday 14754.90 14868.85 14574.15 14789.95 5000 Adjustment

10/2/2021 Wednesday 15119.05 15168.25 14977.20 15106.50 5000

17/2/2021 Wednesday 15279.90 15314.30 15170.75 15208.90 5000

24/2/2021 Wednesday 14729.15 15008.80 14504.50 14982.00 3600

3/3/2021 Wednesday 15064.40 15273.15 14995.80 15245.60 -5000

10/3/2021 Wednesday 15202.15 15218.45 15100.85 15174.80 5000

17/3/2021 Wednesday 14946.55 14956.55 14696.05 14721.30 5000

24/3/2021 Wednesday 14712.45 14752.35 14535.00 14549.40 -5000

31/3/2021 Wednesday 14811.85 14813.75 14670.25 14690.70 5000

7/4/2021 Wednesday 14716.45 14879.80 14649.85 14819.05 5000

28/4/2021 Wednesday 14710.50 14890.25 14694.95 14864.55 -5000

5/5/2021 Wednesday 14604.15 14637.90 14506.60 14617.85 5000

12/5/2021 Wednesday 14823.55 14824.05 14649.70 14696.50 4300

19/5/2021 Wednesday 15058.60 15133.40 15008.85 15030.15 -75

26/5/2021 Wednesday 15257.05 15319.90 15194.95 15301.45 3693 Adjustment

2/6/2021 Wednesday 15520.35 15597.45 15459.85 15576.20 5000

9/6/2021 Wednesday 15766.30 15800.45 15566.90 15635.35 -5000
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16/6/2021 Wednesday 15847.50 15880.85 15742.60 15767.55 -3600

23/6/2021 Wednesday 15862.80 15862.95 15673.95 15686.95 -5000

30/6/2021 Wednesday 15776.90 15839.10 15708.75 15721.50 -2718

7/7/2021 Wednesday 15819.60 15893.55 15779.70 15879.65 470

14/7/2021 Wednesday 15808.70 15877.35 15764.20 15853.95 -468 Adjustment

28/7/2021 Wednesday 15761.55 15767.50 15513.45 15709.40 -5000

4/8/2021 Wednesday 16195.25 16290.20 16176.15 16258.80 5000

11/8/2021 Wednesday 16327.30 16338.75 16162.55 16282.25 4137

18/8/2021 Wednesday 16691.95 16701.85 16535.85 16568.85 2060

25/8/2021 Wednesday 16654.00 16712.45 16617.50 16634.65 2487

1/9/2021 Wednesday 17185.60 17225.75 17055.05 17076.25 5000

8/9/2021 Wednesday 17375.75 17383.40 17254.20 17353.50 4737

15/9/2021 Wednesday 17387.65 17532.70 17386.90 17519.45 -1475 Adjustment

22/9/2021 Wednesday 17580.90 17610.45 17524.00 17546.65 5000

29/9/2021 Wednesday 17657.95 17781.75 17608.15 17711.30 5000

6/10/2021 Wednesday 17861.50 17884.60 17613.15 17646.00 -5000

13/10/2021 Wednesday 18097.85 18197.80 18050.75 18161.75 4037

20/10/2021 Wednesday 18439.90 18458.30 18209.35 18266.60 5000 Adjustment

27/10/2021 Wednesday 18295.85 18342.05 18167.90 18210.95 5000

3/11/2021 Wednesday 17947.95 17988.75 17757.95 17829.20 675 Adjustment

10/11/2021 Wednesday 17973.45 18061.25 17915.00 18017.20 5000

17/11/2021 Wednesday 17939.35 18022.65 17879.25 17898.65 5000

24/11/2021 Wednesday 17550.05 17600.60 17354.00 17415.05 5000

1/12/2021 Wednesday 17104.40 17213.05 17064.25 17166.90 5000

8/12/2021 Wednesday 17315.25 17484.60 17308.95 17469.75 5000

15/12/2021 Wednesday 17323.65 17351.20 17192.20 17221.40 5000

22/12/2021 Wednesday 16865.55 16971.00 16819.50 16955.45 5000

29/12/2021 Wednesday 17220.10 17285.95 17176.65 17213.60 2262



Date Day Open High Low Close Gapup/Down Current Week Straddle Next Week Straddle Ratio Highest Profit P&L Time

6/1/2022 Thursday 17768.50 17797.95 17655.55 17745.90 -156.75 120.00 398.00 3.32 5000 5000 9.55Am

13/1/2022 Thursday 18257.00 18272.25 18163.80 18257.80 44.65 190.00 575.00 3.03 -15000 9.20Am

20/1/2022 Thursday 17921.00 17943.70 17648.45 17757.00 -17.40 95.00 287.00 3.02 362.00 362.00 9.55Am

27/1/2022 Thursday 17062.00 17182.50 16866.75 17110.15 -215.95 108.00 310.00 2.87 -12500.00 9.20Am

3/2/2022 Thursday 17767.75 17781.15 17511.15 17560.20 -12.25 131.00 372.00 2.84 8000 7087 9.55Am

10/2/2022 Thursday 17554.10 17639.45 17427.15 17605.85 90.30 115.00 319.00 2.77 3700 -1287 9.55Am

17/2/2022 Thursday 17396.55 17442.90 17235.85 17304.60 74.35 165.00 449.00 2.72 -22000 9.20Am

24/2/2022 Thursday 16548.90 16705.25 16203.25 16247.95 -514.35 132.00 357.00 2.70 5500 5500 9.55Am

3/3/2022 Thursday 16723.20 16768.95 16442.95 16498.05 117.25 135.00 365.00 2.70 4800 2600 9.55Am

10/3/2022 Thursday 16757.10 16757.30 16447.90 16594.90 411.75 120.00 323.00 2.69 -6600 -4500 9.55Am

17/3/2022 Thursday 17202.90 17344.60 17175.75 17287.05 227.55 129.00 345.00 2.67 -3300 -1100 9.55Am

24/3/2022 Thursday 17094.95 17291.75 17091.15 17222.75 -150.70 161.00 425.00 2.64 -5000.00 -1350.00 9.55Am

31/3/2022 Thursday 17519.20 17559.80 17435.20 17464.75 20.95 126.00 331.00 2.63 -7300 -6200 9.55Am

7/4/2022 Thursday 17723.30 17787.50 17623.70 17639.55 -84.35 119.00 311.00 2.61 6900.00 6400.00 9.55Am

21/4/2022 Thursday 17234.60 17414.70 17215.50 17392.60 98.05 136.00 355.00 2.61 3800 400 9.55Am

28/4/2022 Thursday 17189.50 17322.50 17071.05 17245.05 151.10 118.00 306.00 2.59 3900 2800 9.55Am

5/5/2022 Thursday 16854.75 16945.70 16651.85 16682.65 177.15 195.00 505.00 2.59 10200 8600 9.55Am

12/5/2022 Thursday 16021.10 16041.95 15735.75 15808.00 -146.00 161.00 415.00 2.58 7450 6900 9.55Am

19/5/2022 Thursday 15917.40 15984.75 15775.20 15809.40 -322.90 111.00 286.00 2.58 6100 6000 9.55Am

26/5/2022 Thursday 16105.00 16204.45 15903.70 16170.15 79.20 148.00 375.00 2.53 -5200 -1300 9.55Am

2/6/2022 Thursday 16481.65 16646.40 16443.05 16628.00 -41.10 185.00 467.00 2.52 -12000 -11000 9.55Am

9/6/2022 Thursday 16263.85 16492.80 16243.85 16478.10 -92.40 156.00 386.00 2.47 -17000 9.55Am

16/6/2022 Thursday 15832.25 15863.15 15335.10 15360.60 140.10 154.00 380.00 2.47 6300 6300 9.55Am

23/6/2022 Thursday 15451.55 15628.45 15367.50 15556.65 38.25 185.00 452.00 2.44 12200 9800 9.55Am

30/6/2022 Thursday 15774.50 15890.00 15728.85 15780.25 -24.60 161.00 393.00 2.44 2500 2100 9.55Am

7/7/2022 Thursday 16113.75 16150.50 16045.95 16132.90 123.95 160.00 390.00 2.44 8600 7212 9.55Am

14/7/2022 Thursday 16018.85 16070.85 15858.20 15938.65 52.20 157.00 381.00 2.43 -5500 -5500 9.55Am

21/7/2022 Thursday 16523.55 16626.95 16483.90 16605.25 2.70 275.00 665.00 2.42 10200 7600 9.55Am

28/7/2022 Thursday 16774.85 16947.65 16746.25 16929.60 133.05 230.00 555.00 2.41 -20362 9.20Am

4/8/2022 Thursday 17463.10 17490.70 17161.25 17382.00 74.95 172.00 401.00 2.33 -11362 -9800 9.55Am

11/8/2022 Thursday 17711.65 17719.30 17631.95 17659.00 176.90 155.00 357.00 2.30 -22500 -22500 9.20Am

18/8/2022 Thursday 17898.65 17968.45 17852.05 17956.50 -45.60 160.00 366.00 2.29 -4500 -2000 9.55Am

25/8/2022 Thursday 17679.00 17726.50 17487.45 17522.45 74.05 250.00 563.00 2.25 -9000 -8600 9.55Am

1/9/2022 Thursday 17485.70 17695.60 17468.45 17542.80 -273.60 170.00 380.00 2.24 11000 11000 9.55Am

8/9/2022 Thursday 17748.15 17807.65 17691.95 17798.75 123.75 157.00 348.00 2.22 5700 4000 9.55Am

15/9/2022 Thursday 18046.35 18096.15 17861.50 17877.40 42.60 162.00 357.00 2.20 -5200 -5200 9.55Am

22/9/2022 Thursday 17609.65 17722.75 17532.45 17629.80 -108.70 223.00 442.00 1.98 6487 6487 9.55Am

29/9/2022 Thursday 16993.60 17026.05 16788.60 16818.10 135.00 245.00 429.00 1.75 20362.00 20362.00 9.55Am

6/10/2022 Thursday 17379.25 17428.80 17315.65 17331.80 104.95

13/10/2022 Thursday 17087.35 17112.35 16956.95 17014.35 -36.25



Date Day Open High Low Close Range Trend P&L

6/1/2022 Thursday 17768.50 17797.95 17655.55 17745.90 142.40 4685

13/1/2022 Thursday 18257.00 18272.25 18163.80 18257.80 108.45 3935

20/1/2022 Thursday 17921.00 17943.70 17648.45 17757.00 295.25 -5000

27/1/2022 Thursday 17062.00 17182.50 16866.75 17110.15 315.75 -1510

3/2/2022 Thursday 17767.75 17781.15 17511.15 17560.20 270.00 1580

10/2/2022 Thursday 17554.10 17639.45 17427.15 17605.85 212.30 -5000

17/2/2022 Thursday 17396.55 17442.90 17235.85 17304.60 207.05 2800

24/2/2022 Thursday 16548.90 16705.25 16203.25 16247.95 502.00

3/3/2022 Thursday 16723.20 16768.95 16442.95 16498.05 326.00

10/3/2022 Thursday 16757.10 16757.30 16447.90 16594.90 309.40

17/3/2022 Thursday 17202.90 17344.60 17175.75 17287.05 168.85

24/3/2022 Thursday 17094.95 17291.75 17091.15 17222.75 200.60

31/3/2022 Thursday 17519.20 17559.80 17435.20 17464.75 124.60

7/4/2022 Thursday 17723.30 17787.50 17623.70 17639.55 163.80

21/4/2022 Thursday 17234.60 17414.70 17215.50 17392.60 199.20

28/4/2022 Thursday 17189.50 17322.50 17071.05 17245.05 251.45

5/5/2022 Thursday 16854.75 16945.70 16651.85 16682.65 293.85

12/5/2022 Thursday 16021.10 16041.95 15735.75 15808.00 306.20

19/5/2022 Thursday 15917.40 15984.75 15775.20 15809.40 209.55

26/5/2022 Thursday 16105.00 16204.45 15903.70 16170.15 300.75

2/6/2022 Thursday 16481.65 16646.40 16443.05 16628.00 203.35

9/6/2022 Thursday 16263.85 16492.80 16243.85 16478.10 248.95

16/6/2022 Thursday 15832.25 15863.15 15335.10 15360.60 528.05

23/6/2022 Thursday 15451.55 15628.45 15367.50 15556.65 260.95

30/6/2022 Thursday 15774.50 15890.00 15728.85 15780.25 161.15

7/7/2022 Thursday 16113.75 16150.50 16045.95 16132.90 104.55

14/7/2022 Thursday 16018.85 16070.85 15858.20 15938.65 212.65

21/7/2022 Thursday 16523.55 16626.95 16483.90 16605.25 143.05

28/7/2022 Thursday 16774.85 16947.65 16746.25 16929.60 201.40

4/8/2022 Thursday 17463.10 17490.70 17161.25 17382.00 329.45

11/8/2022 Thursday 17711.65 17719.30 17631.95 17659.00 87.35

18/8/2022 Thursday 17898.65 17968.45 17852.05 17956.50 116.40

25/8/2022 Thursday 17679.00 17726.50 17487.45 17522.45 239.05

1/9/2022 Thursday 17485.70 17695.60 17468.45 17542.80 227.15

8/9/2022 Thursday 17748.15 17807.65 17691.95 17798.75 115.70

15/9/2022 Thursday 18046.35 18096.15 17861.50 17877.40 234.65

22/9/2022 Thursday 17609.65 17722.75 17532.45 17629.80 190.30

29/9/2022 Thursday 16993.60 17026.05 16788.60 16818.10 237.45

6/10/2022 Thursday 17379.25 17428.80 17315.65 17331.80 113.15

13/10/2022 Thursday 17087.35 17112.35 16956.95 17014.35 155.40


